Ø4.00”
(102)
Ø3.00” (76)
.75” (19)
Ball Catch
Retainers
CATALOG NUMBERTYPEPROJECT
TRIM ORDERING INFO

* Not available in
   HVR-1AA-S mini housing
Ordering Example: HVR-1BA-S-037MR16X-FD-ET-1-IC
HI-EFFICIENCYTRIMLESS MR16 & CMH
(Shown with lens)
C US
®
PAGE 1
rev: 081617
6.40”
(163)
5.40”
(137)
Tie down
TabsTie down
Tabs
 Accommodates
1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4” & 1.0”
Ceiling Thickness
1
  9.40” (239)
40° Tilt
360°
Rotation
Die Cast Alum.
Rotatable
Mud Plate
10.88”
(276)
Integral Power Supply
& Wiring Compartment
Ø4.00”
(102)
 Accommodates
1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4” & 1.0”
Ceiling Thickness
Butterfly
Bracket
Butterfly
Bracket
Round
Die Cast Alumn.
Mud Ring
8.65”
(220)
Integral Power Supply
& Wiring Compartment
Ø4.00”
(102)
6.64” (169)
4.63”
(118)
3.63”
(92)
1
VF150 Series Housings
ROUND FIXED AND ADJUSTABLE RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
(HVR-1AA-S)
MINI SIZED HOUSING
(FD) Fixed Downlight Only
(HVR-1BA-S)
SMALL SIZED HOUSING
(AD) Adjustable Downlight
(FD) Fixed Downlight (Also available)
Measurements in ( ) are metric equivalents.
HEADQUARTERS
9200 Deering Avenue
Chatsworth CA 91311
Telephone: 818-885-1335
Toll Free: 855-885-1335
Fax: 818-576-1335
©2017 LF ILLUMINATION LLC